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
condition. 1500 sq. ft., 2 BR. home with custom solarium on 2.03 ac.

Asking $97,900.

stock and stamp canceller to one of

the old sites: the cement block
building just up the road from the
community hall (east ways). The
new quarters, refurbished by Vern
Beaumont, are just the right
distance away for a walk on your
legs, or a walk with a child on a
pony, or a quick bicycle ride.

February | is the first day of
operation at the new site.
@

by priscilla janszen

February 6 at 8 pm is a concert
at the community hall featuring
Mary Reher on flute and Brad
Prevodoros on .guitar. Both are
wonderful musicians and promise
a night of fine entertainment.

.

Jack Tricket mentioned at the
community club meeting that the
pilot who picked up little Jessie ina
night emergency several weeks ago
suggested that Saturna have a

registered landing area for all the
air ambulances.

Jack organized six pick-up
trucks to illuminate the schoolyard
on the night Jessie needed to be
picked up. The helicopter pilot had
instructions toAfly east over a
freighter betw#en Mayne and
Pender, and then over the house,
which was unseasonably
illuminated with Christmas lights
and every other light in the house.
If the emergency landing area was
on the map, it would be easier —
less interesting but speed is
often of the essence.

SALT SPRING
LANDS LTD.

Box 69, Ganges, B.C. VO0S 1E0 537-5515

OUTER ISLAND PROPERTIES

MAYNE ISLAND

GALIANO ISLAND

Comfortable, well planned
bungalow, 1300 sq. ft. 2 BR., master
ensuite. Kitchen/family room with
stone F/Pl. Large LR/DR. Views of
Village Bay & valley from spacious
decks. Near ferry terminal, $59,000.

11.37 acres, ready to develop, with
mature arbutus, cedar & firs. Next
to beach access, road & hydro. In
sunny Laura Point location. Some
view potential. $54,900.

For a low budget weekend retreat.
Easy access 1/3 acre lot, on hydro &
good water system. Sunny & fully
treed, 1 mi. to ferry. Only $12,800.

Prime Bennett Bay location, ext to

beach access. Level & cleared 1/3

acre semi-waterfront lot, on hydro,

water. House plans available.
. -$34,000. B it

CALL IAN HURST 539-2873
Mayne Island Office 539-2031

MAYNE ISLAND

VIEW HOME PLUS GUEST
COTTAGE - on 2 acre fabulous
view property. Attractive. pan-a-
bode 2 BR. home with caulted
ceilings in living & BRs., cosy
kitchen, private patio and spacious
view decks. Exc. garden & water
supply. Super self-contained view
guest cottage. This is the ideal
retirement situation, $96,500.

GAS STATION & MARINE
FUEL SALES - gas, oil, marine fuel,
and. propane sales, towing service,
home oil sales, mechanic services,
bait and tackle sales, video sales and
games, bike rentals PLUS
attractive & cosy 2 BR., with laundry
room, roomy living room & dining
room home located adjacent to the
gas station just 1/2 blk. from the
Gov't. dock in Miner’s Bay village.
Asking $315,000.

PEEK-A-BOO VIEW - well-built &
spacious cedar home on sunny, level
property. 2 BRs., (could be 3),
vaulted ceilings in LR. & Mst. BR.,
kit. with sunlight ceiling, view deck
and sunny patio. Close to beach and
moorage, $69,000.

Beautiful double wide mobile home
on southfacing view property. Only 6
yrs. old, immaculate, spacious &
well-appointed. 2 BR’s, den with F.P.
Gracious living & dining rooms, 2
bathrooms, big sundeck. $89,000.

CAROL KENNEDY 539-2606
Salt Spring Lands 539-2031

SATURNA ISLAND

146 acres of pristine & beautiful
woodland. Some views from top
2700° road frontage. Subdivision

2 MIN. TO FABULOUS
SWIMMING BEACH - 0.89 ac.
level property dotted with lovely
Arbutus trees amongst the
evergreen. Power, water (from
community water system), phone
and approved septic systems are
completely installed to a most
comfortable deluxe 31 ft., 4 yr. old
trailer. See to believe: microwave,
stereo to all rooms, duo electric or
propane refrigerator and heating
system. 4 pce. bath, storms &
screens. Spacious living space
(sleeps up to 6), and generous
cupboards. An absolutely super buy
at $48,000.

PRIVATE TREED SETTING -
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
on Salt Spring Island or Outer
Gulf Islands, for the month of
March for 2 adults and an 11
year old child. Can supply
references. Please write
Michael Saunders, P. O. Box
1178, Woodstock, NB, BOJ
2B0. 4-2

Caretaking position wanted by

long time island family.
References available. 537-
5489 eves. 4.2

HOME OWNERS
WANT TO RENT YOUR HOUSE
but are worried about the
problems that go with renting?

Let me handle this for you.
R. D. Property Management

537-5411
5-tfn

QOceanfront 1 or 2 bdrm.
cottage for June & July. Please
write E. Kaune, 1535 High St.,
Bolder, Colorado, 80302 or call
eves. 303-443-6408. 34

For Rent

Cosy 2 bdrm. house, long term
lease, $400 per mo. 653-4335.

Cottage on Pender, furnished,
suitable 1 or 2 persons.
Electricity, water and phone.
Reasonable, references. Write
Dept. Z, c¢/o Driftwood, Box
250, Ganges, B.C. 3-3
Mayne Island, 3 BR. house,
1/3 acre, year lease,
$250/mo. Phone 576-6110.
33

Furnished bachelor suite,
$250 per month. Hydro
included. Close to town,
mature person preferred.
Phone 537-2012 or 537-5091
after 6 pm. 5-tfn

1 bdrm. cottage. 2 bdrm.
cottage. 2 BR mobile home for
rent. All in Fulford. No pets
please. 653-4520. 5-tfn

Mobile home pad in private
farm setting near Maliview.
537-9311. 5-1fn

Dressings are free to Cancer
patients by the Order of the
Eastern Star. Contact Carol
Spencer, 537-2154 or Health
Services, 537-5541 5-tfn
Alanon meeting, Fridays, 1 pm.
Nurses’ Residence. 5-tfn

A. A. MEETINGS
ALL MEETINGS MIXED
MONDAY, 8 pm. - closed

discussion.

TUESDAY, 7:30 pm. - closed
big book study-step meetings.
FRIDAY 8 pm. closed
discussion except last Friday of
month, open speaker &
birthday night.

LOCATION: Nurses Residence
PHONE: 537-5190, 637-4170
or 537-2618. 5-tin

Are you having a problem
controlling your eating? If
you're interested in helping
yourself, we're interested in
helping you. Call Overeater’s
Anonymous, 537-9253 or
537-2618. 53-tfn
Canadian Adoption Re-Union
Registry (CARR), for adoptees,
birth parents and siblings.
Write to: Box 7051, Station D,
Victoria, B.C. VOB 4Z22.

New house near Ganges, elec.
heat, F/P, W/W, 2 BR, 2 bath,
stove & fridge. Carport. No
pets. $475 per mo. 1-656-
3609 (Sidney) or 537-9216.

Industrial 5 area for lease. R. H.
Magee, 537-2007. 3.3

Older 36" mobile, in quiet
location. All materials provided
to complete set-up but needs
you to do or arrange
completion in exchange for
rent. For details call 537-5056
after 5 pm. 1

1 bdrm. cottage, electric heat,
utility room, small sundeck.
Walkr Hook area. Available
Feb. 1, $275/mo. plus hydro.
537-9363. 1

Beddis Rd. close to Rourke Rd.
Bachelor suite, beautiful island
view, patio. Mature, non-
smoker. Well trained pets ok.
Garden possibility. Long term
preferred. 537-5228 eves. 1

Farmhouse for rent, some
caretaking duties. ' Available
March 1st. 537-5488 after 6

pm. 5-3
On Mayne Is. available
immediately, architect

designed view home within
walking distance to ferry, 2
bdrm., $350 per mo. & utilities.
537-4516. 5-2

Rough cedar inside and out,
charming one-bdrm. house
available now. Suitable for
couple or single. Furnished.
Well-insulated, sunny south-
ern exposure. Long term rental
preferred. $375. 537-9844,
eves. |

Cedarview Park: 3 months free
padrenton a 1yr. lease, 6 mos.
on a 3-yr. lease, for each unit
moving in. Close to town.
Opposite Blackburn Lake. 537-
4151. 5-3

* 1 BR. SUNE*

Sorry, no pets or children.
Great view * Sunny * Carpets
Fixtures * Drapes * Laundry
Parking included.

HMS GANGES APTS.

537-2670

5-tfn

1 bdrm. apartment, fridge,
electric range included, close
to Ganges, $275/mo. Call Bob,
Dick or Mel, 537-5515, 9 to 5
pm. 5-tfn

1-2 bdrm. insulated cottages in
a quiet resort setting. No pets.
References required. Some
units available on a year-round
basis. Phone 537-2832. s5.1in

Storage space for rent, 537-
8311. 5-tfn

Commercial &

Industrial 5 property
FOR RENT
1152 sq. ft. in Ganges core.
$700 per month.
537-2458

Notices

Andrea’s & Terry's 24 hr. child
care and babysitting services.
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
just steps from the ocean and only a
short walk from Ganges. $79,000.

TRANQUILITY

5 acs. professionally parked out and
containing a fully renovated 2 BR.
cabin with full basement and your
fish pond/swimming hole. Some
financing available. $79,000.

RETIREMENT HOME

On the sunny side of Booth Canal,
this well built 2 BR home features a
L/R with F/P, separate D/R, an
airtight, stove, fridge & dishwasher,
garage, workshop, wood storage,
greenhouse and a continuous supply
of firewood. $79,000.

Call STRICK AUST 537-4458

ARE YOU TIRED OF PAYING
SOMEONE ELSE'S MORT-
GAGE? ISN'T IT TIME TO
INVEST IN YOUR OWN
FUTURE? Here’s a great starter for
you! 2 Bdrm. partial basement, 1/2
ac., airtight stove. Close to Ganges.
$47,500.

VENDOR FINANCING AT 10%!
Level building sites with trout
stream. Well treed. 4 to choose from
at $45,000 each.

A GARDENER'S PARADISE -
flower gardens, sculptured
shrubbery, fenced veq. garden,
berry bushes, grape vines, herb
gardens, every fruit tree under the
sun!! Complete with a 2 BR. house
with ocean view, greenhouse &
workshop. Vendor will consider
trades. $79,900 inls.

PEACE & QUIET! 3/4 ac. gently
sloping 104" of walk-on waterfront.
Good deep water shelter. Vendor
welcomes trades and will carry.
Located on RUXTON ISLAND.
$19,900.

H
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Immaculate 3 BR. house with heated
workshop. .60 acre fuily landscaped
and well maintained. Walk to town.
$68,500.

Call BECKY LEGG 537-5870

GULF ISLANDS DRIFTWOOD

CHANNEL RIDGE - PHASE 1

Have you seen these in-r: dible 5 ac.
properties? The views of Stuart
Channel are second to none.
Starting at $73,000. Make us an offer!

VIEWS OF TRINCOMALI
CHANNEL - watch the ships go by
from this beautiful 5.19 acres.
Already cleared it is ready to build
on. $55,000.

10% DOWN, 8% FOR 2 YEARS -
total privacy in an area of fine homes.
Fully serviced for $25,000.

NEW LISTING - walk to St. Mary
Lake and enjoy views of Galiano
Island from your bldg. site on the
4.06 ac. $39,900.

RAW LAND - 6.92 acs. of well treed
land has everything from sun to 1st
growth timber. The potential is
endless for $59,900.

Call EILEEN LARSEN
537-5067

SEAVIEW ACREAGE - 5 acres
overlooking Fulford Hbr., Russell Is.
& Mt. Baker. Many trees for
firewood. Area of excellent well
water. Arable soil. Room for house &
quest cottage. Only $37,500. Try
your offer!

WEEKEND COTTAGE

SUNNY SEAVIEW - on 1/2 ac.
pleasant treed, quiet property.
Recently updated. New drilled well
(not hooked up). Frontier airtight.
New #4-pce. plumbing tank, field.
Beach & store close by. $55,800.
(Terms poss.)

LAKEVIEW

MODERN HOME on easy care lot
of .31 acre. Landscaped. Plenty of
paved parking. 1100 sq. ft., 3 BR.
Convenient to tennis, pub, store,
ferry. Only $75,000.

CALL DICK TRORY
537-2236

TRY 10% DOWN!

* Lovely 5.5 acre parcel with south
west exposure. Good central
location, cleared building site with
roughed in driveway. With your
trade or 10% down vendor will
finance at 10%. Asking $39,500.

* 2.06 acres with panoramic ocean
and mountain views, sunny and
level, good arable soil, 2 gpm well.
Try 10% down and vendor wiil carry.
Asking $32.900. WILL DIS-
COUNT FOR CASH.

* Southend potential hobby farm, 5
acres professionally parked out and
seeded, has great building site with
south west exposure. NOTE:
assumable financing with 10% down.
Asking $44,900.

THINKING OF BUYING OR

SELLING? CALL NOW!

PAUL GREENBAIM 537-5064

HOMES

$75,000 - 0.63 acres good soil, open
& sunny, near Ganges. The home is
an ideal 2 BR retirement home, super
insulation, builtin garage, bright &
cheerful, designed with an eye to
beauty, comfort & economy.

$84,000 - a total of 2390 sq. ft. 3 BR.
home, seaview, ideal family home on
parklike 0.54 ac.

$185,000 - 131 ac. waterfront
hideaway where the piercing cry of
the eagle and the lonesome call of the
gull accentuates the peace and
harmony of life in the slow lane.
Relax before the fireplace with a
good book and gaze out over the
sea. 3 bedrooms, ensuite, dining
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